Mining Costs per tonne
reconciliation

For the year
ended

December 31,
2020

For the year
ended

December 31,
2019

For the year
ended

December 31,
2018(1)

(US$ Thousands)
Total costs and expenses 1,610,213 1,758,945 1,647,424

Less: Selling, general and
administrative expense (30,352) (36,062) (66,207)
Less: Depreciation, depletion and
amortization (191,189) (176,461) (162,117)

Total operating costs 1,388,672 1,546,422 1,419,100
Less: Other royalties (84,891) (157,016) (181,715)
Less: Stanwell rebate (103,039) (175,318) (127,692)
Less: Freight expenses (185,863) (166,729) (117,699)
Less: Other non-mining costs (23,880) (28,920) -

Total mining costs 990,999 1,018,439 991,994
Sales Volume excluding non-
produced coal   (MMt) 17.8 19.6 17.4

Average mining costs per Mt sold $55.6/t $51.8/t $56.8/Mt

(1) FY2018 results reported from March 29, 2018 include the results from the Curragh mine, which was acquired on March 29, 2018 and not pro forma for full year.

2021 Annual General Meeting

34

Reconciliation of Non-GAAP measures

Realized Pricing reconciliation

For the year ended December 31, 2020 Australia United States Consolidated
(US$ Thousands, except for volume data)

Total Revenues 976,369 485,893 1,462,262
Less: Other revenues 34,143 4,520 38,663

Total coal revenues 942,226 481,373 1,423,599
Less: Thermal coal revenues 105,681 5,151 110,832

Metallurgical coal revenues 836,545 476,222 1,312,767
Volume of Metallurgical coal sold (MMt) 8.9 5.6 14.5

Average realized price per Mt of Metallurgical coal sold $94.4/t $84.4/t $90.5/t

Coronado 2020 Sustainability Report

https://coronadoglobal.com.au/environment-social-governance/

35
35

https://coronadoglobal.com.au/environment-social-governance/

	20210527 Coronado FY20 AGM Presentation Final.pdf
	Slide Number 1
	Slide Number 2
	FY20 in Review
	Coronado Successfully Managed through�COVID-19 and the Market Downturn in 2020
	Slide Number 5
	‘The safety and health of our people remains our highest priority’
	Coronado’s Sustainability Principles